
 

  
 

Scaletec FD Floor Platform Range 

 Sizes 
 800x800mm 
 1000x1000mm 
 1200x1200mm 
 1200x1500mm 
 1500x1500mm 
 1800x1200mm 
 2000x1500mm 
 (Available in any size  
 you require) 
 

 Capacity 
 500kg up to 5000kg 
 

 Mild Steel Powder Coated  
 Stainless Steel option available 
 

 Indicator Options 
 Can work with any indicator that Scaletec supply (sample below) 

                 

 


